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Delight Through Connections
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M3, Green-Yellow (default)
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DIN rail terminal blocks, Grounding terminal blocks
Grounding terminal blocks
Green-Yellow (default)

Screw connection
Rail mounting
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Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

0.14
0.14
0.25
0.25

15
15
0.25

0.5
15

M3
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.6
9~11
TS-35
YES
YES

28
10
28
10

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

FEHP YES

FER1P YES

e LERE (°C) 120

®ELERE (°C) -40
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